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1Ô AUTO FESTIVAL GP TUNING * 28.2.2010

≈—…¬¡‘… ¡ 1601cc-2000cc

28/02/2010-13:23 √YPOÀO√IO ƒOKIMŸN ”ÂÎ. 1

 No 11 No 11 No 11 No 11

------------------------------------------------------------------------

20.116 s1   71.5820.116 s1   71.5820.116 s1   71.5820.116 s1   71.58

46.243 L    66.1746.243 L    66.1746.243 L    66.1746.243 L    66.17

19.958 s1   72.1519.958 s1   72.1519.958 s1   72.1519.958 s1   72.15

45.679 B    66.9945.679 B    66.9945.679 B    66.9945.679 B    66.99

20.321 s1   70.8620.321 s1   70.8620.321 s1   70.8620.321 s1   70.86

56.979 L    53.7056.979 L    53.7056.979 L    53.7056.979 L    53.70


